
Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Top 2
Scores Placing

772 DP WELTMIESER Brett Parbery (NSW-AUS) 70.820 30 74.700 29 69.784 30 60 1
1146 UMBRO Mary Hanna (VIC-AUS) 70.380 29 75.500 30 59 2
1277 DIAMANTINA Maree Tomkinson (VIC-AUS) 69.120 28 69.225 22 67.020 28 56 4
115 REMMINGTON Sue Hearn (NSW-AUS) 68.180 27 71.625 26 53 5
260 REGARDEZ MOI Heath Ryan (NSW-AUS) 66.560 23 70.775 25 66.882 27 52 6

5438 DIAMOND STAR Judy Dierks (NSW-AUS) 66.960 25 71.775 27 52 6
3297 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan (NSW) 66.740 24 69.675 24 66.647 26 50 8
3545 ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ Robbie Soster (NSW-AUS) 61.680 14 67.600 20 66.157 25 45 9
4213 BRENTANUS Victoria Welch (QLD-AUS) 62.600 16 67.275 19 66.059 24 43 10
7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan (NSW-AUS) 66.480 22 65.850 17 65.236 21 43 10
934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley-anne Taylor (NSW) 65.300 20 69.450 23 63.922 19 43 10

5239 GLOGAU Victoria Welch (QLD) 64.240 19 67.850 21 40 13
7118 LUXOR 118 Katharine Farrell (NSW-AUS) 61.500 13 0 66.020 23 36 14
780 ADLANTA ROSE Sara Mcdonald (VIC) 63.440 18 66.675 18 36 14

11 0 22 33 16

Australian FEI Grand Prix Championship FEI Grand Prix

CDI-W

FEI GP CDI-W

Freestyle

FEI Grand Prix

Special CDN
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18 18 36 14
4578 FURST FRIEDRICH Jayden Brown (QLD-AUS) 60.440 11 0 65.941 22 33 16
6010 SHEER ETIQUETTE Susan Paix (SA) 61.900 15 56.750 16 63.451 16 32 17
1001 TANGO V Caroline Wagner (VIC-AUS) 65.980 21 0 21
1325 ROYAL OAK II Deon Stokes (WA) 0 0 64.804 20 20
3678 TACITA Fiona Selby (VIC) 63.080 17 0 17
490 DUCHESS 2 Judith Smith (VIC) 0 0 60.941 15 15
370 DJANGO OF CACHAREL Jeremy Janjic (NSW) 60.700 12 0 12
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Special CDN Sponsored By: Prestige Saddles
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

772 DP WELTMIESER Brett Parbery 69.60871.863 70.588 68.627 69.784NSW-AUS % 168.235
1( )1( )1( ) 2( ) 2( )G//BL/165/AUS/HANN/Weltmeyer/Catherston Debutante (imp)/20089237 2101684

% % % % %

227909 VOM FEINSTEN Julie Brougham 67.54969.510 71.275 68.039 67.882NZL % 263.039
13( )3( )2( ) 1( ) 3( )G/12/CH/165/GER/RHEIN/Fidermark/V.P.S. Hauptstutbuch Welcome/Weltmeyer/

% % % % %

1277 DIAMANTINA Maree Tomkinson 67.74567.745 67.451 65.392 67.020VIC-AUS % 366.765
3( )2( )5( ) 4( ) 8( )M/14/BA/172/GER/OLDBG/Diamond Hit/Cosmopolitan/CAMPARI M/30042622 3015807

% % % % %

260 REGARDEZ MOI Heath Ryan 67.54968.039 64.608 68.725 66.882NSW-AUS % 465.490
6( )3( )4( ) 11( ) 1( )S//BL/170/GER/HANN/Rubinstein/Chlotilda//20085667 2017530

% % % % %

3297 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan 65.98068.137 68.333 66.569 66.647NSW % 564.216
10( )8( )3( ) 3( ) 6( )G//CH/168/AUS/WB/Regardez Moi/Wynilla Lantana//20092209 2017530

% % % % %

3545 ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ Robbie Soster 67.05965.196 65.098 66.863 66.157NSW-AUS % 666.569
4( )6( )10( ) 9( ) 5( )G//Ch/162/GER/HANN/Rotspon/Carman//30040766 2104776

% % % % %

4213 BRENTANUS Victoria Welch 66.56967.157 67.451 64.804 66.059QLD-AUS % 764.314
9( )7( )7( ) 4( ) 9( )G/11/CH /180/GER/HANN/Brentano 11/Whoopy K /Weltmeyer/40016688 4005537

% % % % %

7118 LUXOR 118 Katharine Farrell 67.54967.647 64.804 63.627 66.020NSW-AUS % 866.471
5( )3( )6( ) 10( ) 12( )G//CH/173/GER/HANN/Londonderry /Argentina/Argentinus/20093324 2105620

% % % % %

4578 FURST FRIEDRICH Jayden Brown 64.60865.588 64.510 67.549 65.941QLD-AUS % 967.451
2( )12( )9( ) 12( ) 4( )G/13/CH/177/GER/WESTF/Furst Piccolo/Anouschka/Apart xx/40017440 4006969

% % % % %

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan 64.90264.216 66.373 66.569 65.236NSW-AUS % 1064.118
11( )11( )12( ) 6( ) 6( )G//CH/-/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Samphire/Salute/20094395 2076636

% % % % %

1325 ROYAL OAK II Deon Stokes 65.78465.784 63.824 63.137 64.804WA % 1165.490
6( )9( )8( ) 13( ) 13( )S//BL/168/GER/OLDBG/Royal Olymp/Desiree//80013792 8004200

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Special CDN Sponsored By: Prestige Saddles
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley-anne Taylor 61.56964.412 65.294 62.843 63.922NSW % 1265.490
6( )14( )11( ) 7( ) 15( )

1

G//CH/172/GER/WB/Abanos/Galina//20091893 5000463

% % % % %

234218 ALI BABA Jody Hartstone 64.11860.980 65.294 64.804 63.529NZL % 1362.451
14( )13( )14( ) 7( ) 9( )S/10/BA/170/POR/LUIST/Hostil/Nevada/Invulgar/NZ234218

% % % % %

6010 SHEER ETIQUETTE Susan Paix 65.29462.941 61.078 63.922 63.451SA % 1464.020
12( )10( )13( ) 14( ) 11( )M/14/GR/165/AUS/WB/TB /FAX/TB mare/unknown/50017322 5001789

% % % % %

490 DUCHESS 2 Judith Smith 60.58860.392 59.804 63.039 60.941VIC % 1560.882
15( )15( )15( ) 15( ) 14( )M/14/BL/169/GER/HANN/De Niro/Rozana M/Regazzoni/30041276 3010295

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Stars of the Future Sponsored By: Equestrian Australian
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3690 LONGVUE FLORENCIO Brett Parbery 73.02672.500 69.474 70.789 71.684NSW % 172.632
1( )1( )1( ) 2( ) 1( )G//CH/175/GER/WB/Florestan/Wakayma//30500854 2101684

% % % % %

105 FIRST FAMOUS Lisa Martin 72.23770.658 70.132 70.395 70.816NSW % 270.658
2( )2( )3( ) 1( ) 2( )M/8/CH/179/GER/RHEIN/FidertaNZL/Reverie//20094762 2069986

% % % % %

4168 HV HER HIGHNESS David Mckinnon 68.15871.184 68.158 66.974 68.921NSW % 370.132
3( )4( )2( ) 3( ) 5( )M//BL/165/GER/HANN/His Highness/WiNZLerin//20092494 2103481

% % % % %

580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 70.39567.895 66.711 67.500 67.346NSW % 464.229
10( )3( )5( ) 5( ) 3( )G/8/BA/162/AUS/WB/Damsay/Callum Park/Regardez Moi/20094138 2204059

% % % % %

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 67.89566.316 68.026 67.105 66.789NSW % 564.605
8( )5( )8( ) 4( ) 4( )G//BA/170/AUS/WB/Jazz/Zazou//20094856 2049375

% % % % %

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 66.97466.184 66.579 66.579 66.395VIC % 665.658
6( )6( )9( ) 6( ) 6( )G/8/CH/165/AUS/WB/Jazz/Belcam Aadelaide/Aachen/30046120 3096677

% % % % %

5212 CABARET C Emma Flavelle 64.21167.368 65.263 65.658 66.132QLD % 768.158
4( )9( )6( ) 8( ) 8( )M/8/Dark BR/170/GER/HOLS/Canto/Kita/Contender/40018574 4004070

% % % % %

6038 REVELWOOD JUKEBOX Rozzie Ryan 66.84267.368 64.211 65.921 65.789NSW % 864.605
8( )7( )6( ) 11( ) 7( )G/10/BA/172/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Wilamena/Weltmeyer/20091949 2076636

% % % % %

3378 JUST DANCE Katina Smith 65.92169.342 65.000 64.342 65.710NSW % 963.947
12( )8( )4( ) 9( ) 11( )G/10/BA/162/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Richmeed Dancer/Duntroon/20092368 2031639

% % % % %

2339 RAJAHS RAVE Abbie OBrien 63.42165.526 66.184 64.868 65.026VIC % 1065.132
7( )12( )10( ) 7( ) 9( )G/10/CH/172/AUS/WB/Regardez Moi/Java R/Jive Magic/70007467 7002825

% % % % %

4253 LINCOLN LORD ASTOR Claire Wallace 64.21164.868 64.342 64.211 64.711QLD % 1165.921
5( )9( )11( ) 10( ) 12( )G/10/BA/178/AUS/HANN/Jaybee Alabaster/Windermere/Weltmeyer/40016840 4004065

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Stars of the Future Sponsored By: Equestrian Australian
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

1834 DON DANCIER Deon Stokes 64.07963.421 63.947 64.474 64.026WA % 1264.211
11( )11( )12( ) 12( ) 10( )S//BL/172/GER/HANN/Dancier/St Pr Habibi/Hohenstien/8001 8004200

% % % % %

1505 FRENCH OPEN Judith Smith 60.78957.895 54.868 53.684 56.605VIC % 1355.789
13( )13( )13( ) 13( ) 13( )G/10/CH/167/GER/WESTF/Florestan 1/PriNZLes of Wey/PriNZL Segelhorst/300448103010295

% % % % %
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Team Bridle Class Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

NSW 105 FEI Intermediate I FIRST FAMOUS Lisa Martin (NSW) 70.447

NSW 3297 FEI Intermediate II UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan (NSW) 67.921

NSW 4765 FEI Prix St Georges SPH SONATA HIT Rodney Martin (NSW) 68.947

NSW 207.315 1

VIC 2339 FEI Intermediate I RAJAHS RAVE Abbie OBrien (VIC) 65.737

VIC 490 FEI Intermediate II DUCHESS 2 Judith Smith (VIC) 62.395

VIC 2476 FEI Prix St Georges JAZZARI Rebecca Woff (VIC) 66.894

VIC 195.026 2

Composite 234218 FEI Intermediate II ALI BABA Jody Hartstone (NZL) 61.368

Composite 5142 FEI Prix St Georges REMI FIRST FLEET Kaitlin Dooney (QLD) 64.079

Composite 1345 FEI Intermediate I TUDOR EXPECTATIONS Karen Spice (WA) 61.053

Composite 186.5 3

QLD 5777 FEI Intermediate I BORSATO Nicole Tough (QLD) 68.289

QLD 5239 FEI Intermediate II GLOGAU Victoria Welch (QLD) WD

QLD 4140 FEI Prix St Georges BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA Elloise Devlin (QLD) 66.342

QLD Withdrawn

FEI Teams Results



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Young Rider CDI-Y Freestyle Sponsored By: IRT
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA Elloise Devlin 69.75065.500 65.625 67.750
67.575

QLD %
1

69.250 (1)(1)(3) (4) (2)
0

G/11/BL/175/AUS/HANN/Anamour/RJ Windsong/Winterkoenig/40016563

% % % %
%

65.000 (3)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

64.250 (4)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

69.500 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

65.500 (2)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

67.500 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

6358 MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL Mary Warren 67.12565.625 67.625 68.500
67.150

NSW-AUS %
2

66.875 (3)(4)(2) (2) (1)
0

G/7/BA/166/AUS/HOLS/Mindarah Park Ramadan/Mindarah Park Jewel/Jive Magic/20094218

% % % %
%

65.250 (2)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

66.250 (3)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

67.250 (3)%T:

67.000 (5)%A:

67.000 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

65.750 (2)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

9020 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty 67.00067.500 69.000 63.750
67.000

NSW-AUS %
3

67.750 (2)(5)(1) (1) (5)
0

M/11/CH/165/GER/OLDBG/Quando Quando/Leona/Leopard/30046595

% % % %
%

67.000 (1)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

68.000 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

66.000 (4)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

62.500 (5)%T:

65.000 (5)%A:

65.500 (3)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

3888 FLORETT Annie Simmons 68.37562.875 66.750 65.750
66.100

QLD-AUS %
4

66.750 (4)(2)(6) (3) (4)
0

M/17/CH/165/GER/HANN/Florenstan I/Fransisca//40015721

% % % %
%

63.750 (4)%T:

62.000 (6)%A:

66.500 (2)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

68.750 (2)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

65.500 (2)%T:

66.000 (4)%A:

65.500 (3)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

5029 HALF MOON DELICATO Courtney Barbera 67.50064.125 65.000 67.125
65.850

QLD %
5

65.500 (5)(3)(4) (6) (3)
0

G/13/BL/173/UK/HANN/Di caprio/Winessa/Warkant/40018233

% % % %
%

63.250 (5)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

63.000 (6)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

66.000 (4)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

64.250 (4)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

63.000 (6)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

1882 DANTROON Charlotte Craig 65.00063.750 64.875 59.750
63.025

NSW-AUS %
6

61.750 (7)(6)(5) (7) (7)
0

G/12/BA/175/AUS/WB/Duntroon/Richmeed Lara/Lanthan/20091593

% % % %
%

62.500 (6)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

62.750 (7)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

65.000 (6)%T:

65.000 (6)%A:

57.500 (7)%T:

62.000 (7)%A:

58.500 (7)%T:

65.000 (6)%A:

455 JAYBEE ARCHER Camilla Dawson 63.25058.625 65.250 61.750
62.750

NSW-AUS %
7

64.875 (6)(7)(7) (5) (6)
0

G/18/BA/173/AUS/WB/Aachimedes/Correct Audit//20085539

% % % %
%

58.250 (7)%T:

59.000 (7)%A:

63.500 (5)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

63.500 (7)%T:

63.000 (7)%A:

60.500 (6)%T:

63.000 (6)%A:

64.750 (5)%T:

65.000 (6)%A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Trailrace
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8502 SOLO FELIZ Daniella Dierks 72.82172.436 0.000 74.744 73.334NSW % 10.000
1( )4( ) 1( ) S/6/BL/173/GER/OLDBG/San Amour/ST. PR. ST. Hauptstutuch Donna Lara/Donnerhall/220017622101147

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 69.35974.487 0.000 71.923 71.923VIC % 20.000
2( )1( ) 2( )M/6/CH /174/GER/HANN/Blue Hors Romanov/Pamina/Don Primera/30047506 3080056

% % % % %

5689 FIDERFURST Emma Flavelle 65.76972.949 0.000 70.641 69.786QLD % 30.000
8( )3( ) 5( )S/6/BA/168/GER/HANN/FidertaNZL/Fabienne/Friedensfurst/40019523 4004070

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Judith Smith 66.53871.282 0.000 71.282 69.701VIC % 40.000
5( )5( ) 3( )G/8/CH/170/GER/HANN/Donnerball/Forentine 11/Florestan 1/30046775 3010295

% % % % %

5856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE Lizzie Wilson-fellows 67.17974.487 0.000 67.308 69.658NSW % 50.000
4( )1( ) 9( )S//DLC/172/AUS/WB/Briar 899 /Delta Donny Cherry/20091518 2049375

% % % % %

5495 ROCK ROYALTY K Amelia Kristan 68.59069.359 0.000 67.949 68.633NSW % 60.000
3( )7( ) 7( )G//GR/172/AUS/WB/Royal Diamond/Ego Gypsy//20093387 2011004

% % % % %

7110 BRADGATE PARK DELILAH Sharon Potter 66.02667.179 0.000 71.154 68.120NSW % 70.000
6( )9( ) 4( )M//BL/168/AUS/WB/De Niro/Bradgate Park Reiniqye/20094778 2101418

% % % % %

6728 WELLINGTON Andrew Buckley 66.02668.205 0.000 66.154 66.795NSW % 80.000
6( )8( ) 13( )G//LCH/166/USA/OLDBG/Wynton/Dream Rubina/Dream of Glory/20094782 2103073

% % % % %

2983 CHAPELHOUSE COUGAR Mark Kiddle 61.92370.256 0.000 68.077 66.752NSW % 90.000
14( )6( ) 6( )G//GR/178/AUS/WB X/QUE CUE/Lilly/Leanardo 68/20093616 3097797

% % % % %

831 ROYAL DIAMOND Janet Dillon-smith 63.59065.128 0.000 67.436 65.385NSW % 100.000
10( )12( ) 8( )G//CH/168/AUS/OLDBG/Royal Hit/Damiana/Don Ramiro/20094445 2054357

% % % % %

3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma-louise Baldwin 62.94965.000 0.000 67.179 65.043NSW % 110.000
11( )14( ) 11( )G/10/CH/166/AUS/HANN/Rubinstein/Ego Guinevere//20092249 2112458

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Trailrace
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens 60.89765.128 0.000 67.308 64.444QLD % 120.000
20( )12( ) 9( )M/6/BR BL/165/AUS/HANN/Smash Hit/Revelwood highlite/His Higness/20094601 4002216

% % % % %

55 MAURITIUS Wendy Calabro 64.10362.051 0.000 64.231 63.462NSW % 130.000
9( )20( ) 17( )G/18/BA/165/AUS/WB/Richmead Medallion/Donner Prima//20086075 2109889

% % % % %

1397 CARABINO Jamie Mita 61.28263.462 0.000 65.128 63.291VIC % 140.000
18( )17( ) 15( )S/12/dark BR/165/GER/OLDBG/Carabas/Rubina S/Rubenstein/30043947 3106641

% % % % %

5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow 61.02664.231 0.000 64.487 63.248NSW % 150.000
19( )15( ) 16( )G/8/blk/brwn/174/AUS/Han/Sandro Hit/Hillbreeze Coincidence /Carbine/20093485 2072481

% % % % %

3800 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby 60.00065.256 0.000 63.590 62.949VIC % 160.000
23( )11( ) 19( )M/6/BA/165/GER/HANN/Sarkozy/Chakira/Conteur/30501419 3096893

% % % % %

7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 60.76965.513 0.000 61.538 62.607NSW % 170.000
21( )10( ) 25( )G/8/BR/160/AUS/TRAK/Tallyho Jupiter/Tallyho Jedda//22000458 2117642

% % % % %

756 RIONNARC Shaun France 62.05158.718 0.000 66.667 62.479NSW % 180.000
13( )26( ) 12( )G/7/BL/178/AUS/WB/Regardez Moi/Jato/Jazz/20094124 2061706

% % % % %

252 JAMES 007 Carolyn Henley 58.59063.718 0.000 64.231 62.180NSW % 190.000
26( )16( ) 17( )

1

S/8/BL /168/AUS/WB/Jazz/Rotspon/Carolyn Henley/20093524 2076979

% % % % %

4854 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Harvey Besley 62.56460.128 0.000 63.077 61.923QLD % 200.000
12( )23( ) 20( )G/9/BA/168/AUS/WB/Sirocco/Abercorn Rosewood/Toolern Lord xx/40017966 4009282

% % % % %

5524 KALUDAH REVEAL Christine Crawford 61.41063.077 0.000 60.513 61.667NSW % 210.000
17( )18( ) 28( )M//BL/BR/177/AUS/WB/Regardez Moi/Rothdale Swallow/Argentille Ilkay/20093419 2051761

% % % % %

6683 BALLET Matthew Anderson 58.84660.513 0.000 65.641 61.667NSW % 210.000
25( )21( ) 14( )M/6/Palamino/168/AUS/WB/-/-//20094783 2112071

% % % % %

7577 VOLTAIRE Philippa Cassidy 61.79560.385 0.000 61.410 61.197TAS % 230.000
15( )22( ) 26( )G/7/BR/164/AUS/WB/JB Alabaster/Suede/Shooting Star/70007577 7000497

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Trailrace
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK Cathy Chittenden 59.74459.872 0.000 61.667 60.428NSW % 240.000
24( )24( ) 23( )G/8/BA/170/AUS/WB/Sir Donnerhall/Harvest Madagascar/Medallion/20094182 2063115

% % % % %

5710 KALAHARI Jane Carcary 61.66756.923 0.000 62.179 60.256QLD % 250.000
16( )30( ) 21( )M/8/dark BR/163/GER/WB/Kaiserkult/Donata/De Niro/40019552 4004930

% % % % %

2231 TOLLEN PARK DIVA Jamie Bawden 60.76956.667 0.000 61.795 59.744WA % 260.000
21( )31( ) 22( )M/11/dark BA/172/AUS/WB/Delta Park Decade/Islands Eyes/ Island Morning/820002778001481

% % % % %

332 JAYBEE CALLIOPE Alycia Targa 53.71862.821 0.000 61.154 59.231NSW % 270.000
31( )19( ) 27( )M/15/BL/BR/167/AUS/WB/Carbine/Jaybee Alicia/Aachimedes/20087940 2104059

% % % % %

1392 FLOWERVALE FERNANDO Jen Benson 56.15459.359 0.000 61.667 59.060NSW % 280.000
29( )25( ) 23( )G//BA/168/AUS/KWPN/Olympic Ferro/Daalhof Grantime//30043317 2102494

% % % % %

5510 SOUTHERN GEM Tanase Peckham 57.69257.692 0.000 60.513 58.632NSW % 290.000
27( )28( ) 28( )G/9/BA/170/AUS/WB X TB/Mountainview Topaz/Wild Party//20093401 2101425

% % % % %

7485 CHAPELHOUSE DOMINATE Jane Demprey 57.30857.821 0.000 55.000 56.710% 300.000
28( )27( ) 31( )

% % % % %

2113 ROBALI RENOIR Claudia Hobson 55.25657.051 0.000 56.923 56.410NSW % 310.000
30( )29( ) 30( )G/15/CH/161/AUS/AARAB/Sunnyhaven Kelvin Boy/Lady of Leicester//20090494 2114129

% % % % %

7698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 RET

G/8/Dark BA/162/AUS/OLDBG/Sandro Hit/Cassiopaya/Danny Wilde/22000690 2101730

% % % % %

5207 PREMONITION (IMP) Emma Flavelle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000QLD % 0.000 SCR

S/7/CH/168/GER/HANN/Perigueux/Loni/Lordanos/40018571 4004070

% % % % %

5617 LORD LUBECK Gemma Blums 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000QLD % 0.000 SCR

4010336

% % % % %

6034 JUST BELIEVE Caitlin Whyte 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

G//BL/167/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Georgia/Grand Kavalier/20089325 2108382

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Trailrace
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

6392 SULITANOS Monique Lowe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

G/10/BL/BR/170/HOL/OLDBG /Donnerhall /-//20094049 2113942

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma-louise Baldwin 65.043 1
5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens 64.444 2

55 MAURITIUS Wendy Calabro 63.462 3
5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow 63.248 4
6683 BALLET Matthew Anderson 61.667 5
6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK Cathy Chittenden 60.428 6
5710 KALAHARI Jane Carcary 60.256 7
2231 TOLLEN PARK DIVA Jamie Bawden 59.744 8
1392 FLOWERVALE FERNANDO Jen Benson 59.060 9
7485 CHAPELHOUSE DOMINATE Jane Demprey 56.710 10

Medium 4.2 AOR
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Trailrace
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8502 SOLO FELIZ Daniella Dierks 72.56870.000 0.000 72.162   71.577NSW % 10.000
1( )1( ) 5( ) S/6/BL/173/GER/OLDBG/San Amour/ST. PR. ST. Hauptstutuch Donna Lara/Donnerhall/220017622101147

% % % % %

5689 FIDERFURST Emma Flavelle 71.08169.054 0.000 74.595 71.577QLD % 20.000
4( )3( ) 1( )S/6/BA/168/GER/HANN/FidertaNZL/Fabienne/Friedensfurst/40019523 4004070

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Judith Smith 70.94669.730 0.000 73.784 71.487VIC % 30.000
5( )2( ) 2( )G/8/CH/170/GER/HANN/Donnerball/Forentine 11/Florestan 1/30046775 3010295

% % % % %

7110 BRADGATE PARK DELILAH Sharon Potter 72.56869.054 0.000 70.676 70.766NSW % 40.000
1( )3( ) 6( )M//BL/168/AUS/WB/De Niro/Bradgate Park Reiniqye/20094778 2101418

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 72.29766.486 0.000 72.568 70.450VIC % 50.000
3( )8( ) 3( )M/6/CH /174/GER/HANN/Blue Hors Romanov/Pamina/Don Primera/30047506 3080056

% % % % %

5856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE Lizzie Wilson-fellows 69.05467.432 0.000 72.297 69.594NSW % 60.000
6( )5( ) 4( )S//DLC/172/AUS/WB/Briar 899 /Delta Donny Cherry/20091518 2049375

% % % % %

831 ROYAL DIAMOND Janet Dillon-smith 68.78467.027 0.000 68.243 68.018NSW % 70.000
7( )6( ) 8( )G//CH/168/AUS/OLDBG/Royal Hit/Damiana/Don Ramiro/20094445 2054357

% % % % %

4854 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Harvey Besley 67.43266.892 0.000 67.568 67.297QLD % 80.000
10( )7( ) 10( )G/9/BA/168/AUS/WB/Sirocco/Abercorn Rosewood/Toolern Lord xx/40017966 4009282

% % % % %

332 JAYBEE CALLIOPE Alycia Targa 68.78465.541 0.000 66.622 66.982NSW % 90.000
7( )11( ) 11( )M/15/BL/BR/167/AUS/WB/Carbine/Jaybee Alicia/Aachimedes/20087940 2104059

% % % % %

5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow 65.54164.324 0.000 69.865 66.577NSW % 100.000
14( )12( ) 7( )G/8/blk/brwn/174/AUS/Han/Sandro Hit/Hillbreeze Coincidence /Carbine/20093485 2072481

% % % % %

2983 CHAPELHOUSE COUGAR Mark Kiddle 67.43266.216 0.000 65.541 66.396NSW % 110.000
10( )10( ) 14( )

1

G//GR/178/AUS/WB X/QUE CUE/Lilly/Leanardo 68/20093616 3097797

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Trailrace
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens 67.70366.351 0.000 63.108 65.721QLD % 120.000
9( )9( ) 17( )M/6/BR BL/165/AUS/HANN/Smash Hit/Revelwood highlite/His Higness/20094601 4002216

% % % % %

1397 CARABINO Jamie Mita 64.32463.108 0.000 68.108 65.180VIC % 130.000
19( )16( ) 9( )

1

S/12/dark BR/165/GER/OLDBG/Carabas/Rubina S/Rubenstein/30043947 3106641

% % % % %

756 RIONNARC Shaun France 66.48661.622 0.000 65.676 64.595NSW % 140.000
12( )24( ) 12( )G/7/BL/178/AUS/WB/Regardez Moi/Jato/Jazz/20094124 2061706

% % % % %

7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 63.51462.703 0.000 65.676 63.964NSW % 150.000
21( )19( ) 12( )G/8/BR/160/AUS/TRAK/Tallyho Jupiter/Tallyho Jedda//22000458 2117642

% % % % %

7577 VOLTAIRE Philippa Cassidy 65.27063.378 0.000 63.243 63.964TAS % 150.000
15( )14( ) 16( )G/7/BR/164/AUS/WB/JB Alabaster/Suede/Shooting Star/70007577 7000497

% % % % %

3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma-louise Baldwin 65.00063.378 0.000 63.108 63.829NSW % 170.000
17( )14( ) 17( )G/10/CH/166/AUS/HANN/Rubinstein/Ego Guinevere//20092249 2112458

% % % % %

7698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler 64.32462.432 0.000 64.595 63.784NSW % 180.000
19( )20( ) 15( )G/8/Dark BA/162/AUS/OLDBG/Sandro Hit/Cassiopaya/Danny Wilde/22000690 2101730

% % % % %

6728 WELLINGTON Andrew Buckley 65.13563.649 0.000 62.027 63.604NSW % 190.000
16( )13( ) 20( )G//LCH/166/USA/OLDBG/Wynton/Dream Rubina/Dream of Glory/20094782 2103073

% % % % %

3800 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby 66.08161.892 0.000 61.081 63.018VIC % 200.000
13( )23( ) 22( )

1

M/6/BA/165/GER/HANN/Sarkozy/Chakira/Conteur/30501419 3096893

% % % % %

5495 ROCK ROYALTY K Amelia Kristan 64.45962.838 0.000 60.946 62.748NSW % 210.000
18( )17( ) 23( )G//GR/172/AUS/WB/Royal Diamond/Ego Gypsy//20093387 2011004

% % % % %

55 MAURITIUS Wendy Calabro 63.37862.297 0.000 60.270 61.982NSW % 220.000
22( )22( ) 26( )G/18/BA/165/AUS/WB/Richmead Medallion/Donner Prima//20086075 2109889

% % % % %

6683 BALLET Matthew Anderson 63.10860.811 0.000 62.027 61.982NSW % 220.000
23( )27( ) 20( )M/6/Palamino/168/AUS/WB/-/-//20094783 2112071

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Trailrace
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

5510 SOUTHERN GEM Tanase Peckham 62.83860.541 0.000 60.676 61.352NSW % 240.000
24( )29( ) 24( )G/9/BA/170/AUS/WB X TB/Mountainview Topaz/Wild Party//20093401 2101425

% % % % %

252 JAMES 007 Carolyn Henley 61.35161.622 0.000 60.541 61.171NSW % 250.000
28( )24( ) 25( )S/8/BL /168/AUS/WB/Jazz/Rotspon/Carolyn Henley/20093524 2076979

% % % % %

7485 CHAPELHOUSE DOMINATE Jane Demprey 62.02761.351 0.000 59.865 61.081% 260.000
27( )26( ) 27( )

% % % % %

2231 TOLLEN PARK DIVA Jamie Bawden 60.67662.432 0.000 59.865 60.991WA % 270.000
30( )20( ) 27( )M/11/dark BA/172/AUS/WB/Delta Park Decade/Islands Eyes/ Island Morning/820002778001481

% % % % %

1392 FLOWERVALE FERNANDO Jen Benson 62.16257.973 0.000 62.703 60.946NSW % 280.000
26( )31( ) 19( )G//BA/168/AUS/KWPN/Olympic Ferro/Daalhof Grantime//30043317 2102494

% % % % %

6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK Cathy Chittenden 62.56860.676 0.000 59.459 60.901NSW % 290.000
25( )28( ) 29( )

1

G/8/BA/170/AUS/WB/Sir Donnerhall/Harvest Madagascar/Medallion/20094182 2063115

% % % % %

2113 ROBALI RENOIR Claudia Hobson 59.05460.405 0.000 59.324 59.594NSW % 300.000
31( )30( ) 30( )G/15/CH/161/AUS/AARAB/Sunnyhaven Kelvin Boy/Lady of Leicester//20090494 2114129

% % % % %

5710 KALAHARI Jane Carcary 59.05462.838 0.000 56.351 59.414QLD % 310.000
31( )17( ) 31( )M/8/dark BR/163/GER/WB/Kaiserkult/Donata/De Niro/40019552 4004930

% % % % %

5524 KALUDAH REVEAL Christine Crawford 60.81156.216 0.000 55.811 57.613NSW % 320.000
29( )32( ) 32( )M//BL/BR/177/AUS/WB/Regardez Moi/Rothdale Swallow/Argentille Ilkay/20093419 2051761

% % % % %

5207 PREMONITION (IMP) Emma Flavelle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000QLD % 0.000 RET

S/7/CH/168/GER/HANN/Perigueux/Loni/Lordanos/40018571 4004070

% % % % %

5617 LORD LUBECK Gemma Blums 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000QLD % 0.000 SCR

4010336

% % % % %

6034 JUST BELIEVE Caitlin Whyte 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

G//BL/167/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Georgia/Grand Kavalier/20089325 2108382

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Trailrace
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

6392 SULITANOS Monique Lowe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

G/10/BL/BR/170/HOL/OLDBG /Donnerhall /-//20094049 2113942

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow 66.577 1
5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens 65.721 2
3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma-louise Baldwin 63.829 3

55 MAURITIUS Wendy Calabro 61.982 4
6683 BALLET Matthew Anderson 61.982 4
7485 CHAPELHOUSE DOMINATE Jane Demprey 61.081 6
2231 TOLLEN PARK DIVA Jamie Bawden 60.991 7
1392 FLOWERVALE FERNANDO Jen Benson 60.946 8
6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK Cathy Chittenden 60.901 9
5710 KALAHARI Jane Carcary 59.414 10

Medium 4.3 AOR
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Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

8502 SOLO FELIZ Daniella Dierks (NSW) 73.334 30 71.577 30 60 1
5689 FIDERFURST Emma Flavelle (QLD) 69.786 28 71.577 29 57 2
2843 DER BESTE Judith Smith (VIC) 69.701 27 71.487 28 55 3
3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert (VIC) 71.923 29 70.450 26 55 3
7110 BRADGATE PARK DELILAH Sharon Potter (NSW) 68.120 24 70.766 27 51 5
5856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE Lizzie Wilson-fellows (NSW) 69.658 26 69.594 25 51 5
831 ROYAL DIAMOND Janet Dillon-smith (NSW) 65.385 21 68.018 24 45 7

2983 CHAPELHOUSE COUGAR Mark Kiddle (NSW) 66.752 22 66.396 20 42 8
5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens (QLD) 64.444 19 65.721 19 38 9
5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow (NSW) 63.248 16 66.577 21 37 10
1397 CARABINO Jamie Mita (VIC) 63.291 17 65.180 18 35 11
6728 WELLINGTON Andrew Buckley (NSW) 66.795 23 63.604 12 35 11
5495 ROCK ROYALTY K Amelia Kristan (NSW) 68.633 25 62.748 10 35 11
4854 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Harvey Besley (QLD) 61.923 11 67.297 23 34 14
3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma-louise Baldwin (NSW) 65.043 20 63.829 14 34 14
756 RIONNARC Shaun France (NSW) 62.479 13 64.595 17 30 16

7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins (NSW) 62.607 14 63.964 16 30 16
55 MAURITIUS Wendy Calabro (NSW) 63.462 18 61.982 9 27 18

332 JAYBEE CALLIOPE Alycia Targa (NSW) 59.231 4 66.982 22 26 19
3800 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby (VIC) 62.949 15 63.018 11 26 19

Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

3800 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby (VIC) 62.949 15 63.018 11 26 19
7577 VOLTAIRE Philippa Cassidy (TAS) 61.197 8 63.964 16 24 21
6683 BALLET Matthew Anderson (NSW) 61.667 10 61.982 9 19 22
252 JAMES 007 Carolyn Henley (NSW) 62.180 12 61.171 6 18 23

7698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler (NSW) 0.000 63.784 13 13 24
5524 KALUDAH REVEAL Christine Crawford (NSW) 61.667 10 57.613 1 11 25
5510 SOUTHERN GEM Tanase Peckham (NSW) 58.632 2 61.352 7 9 26
2231 TOLLEN PARK DIVA Jamie Bawden (WA) 59.744 5 60.991 4 9 26
6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK Cathy Chittenden (NSW) 60.428 7 60.901 2 9 26
5710 KALAHARI Jane Carcary (QLD) 60.256 6 59.414 1 7 29
7485 CHAPELHOUSE DOMINATE Jane Demprey 56.710 1 61.081 5 6 30
1392 FLOWERVALE FERNANDO Jen Benson (NSW) 59.060 3 60.946 3 6 31
2113 ROBALI RENOIR Claudia Hobson (NSW) 56.410 1 59.594 1 2 32
5207 PREMONITION (IMP) Emma Flavelle (QLD) 0.000 0.000 0
5617 LORD LUBECK Gemma Blums (QLD) 0.000 0.000 0
6034 JUST BELIEVE Caitlin Whyte (NSW) 0.000 0.000 0
6392 SULITANOS Monique Lowe (NSW) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Birds EquiSports
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

130 DAYTONA JOY David Mckinnon 73.71477.286 0.000 72.143 74.381NSW % 10.000
2( )1( ) 7( )M//BL/173/AUS/OLDEN/Johnson/Dormello /Feinerstern/22001659 2103481

% % % % %

6332 AMBERLEY RAVENNA Courtney Larard 72.71473.429 0.000 76.571 74.238NSW % 20.000
3( )5( ) 2( )M/7/Dark BA/166/AUS/WB/Ramadan/Amber/Winterkonig/20093967 2102651

% % % % %

2918 DONNA ELENA Maree Tomkinson 75.71475.714 0.000 68.286 73.238VIC % 30.000
1( )2( ) 21( )M/5/BR/173/GER/HANN/Don Schufro/Beuty Bolera/BOLERO/30502210 3015807

% % % % %

5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle 70.85774.429 0.000 71.857 72.381QLD % 40.000
7( )3( ) 8( )M/6/BL/170/AUS/WB/Don Frederico/Ribera Grande//40019578 4004070

% % % % %

697 NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa 69.00070.286 0.000 77.286 72.191NSW % 50.000
10( )13( ) 1( )G/4/BR/171/AUS/AWHA/Sir Donnerhall/Neversfeld Kudu/Kassiber/22002045 2204059

% % % % %

5080 WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY David Mckinnon 71.85773.714 0.000 70.000 71.857NSW % 60.000
4( )4( ) 12( )M//Ch/165/AUS/HANN/Lord Loxley/Woodside Donatella/22002106 2103481

% % % % %

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Heath Ryan 71.57171.143 0.000 72.429 71.714NSW % 70.000
5( )10( ) 6( )G//CH/170/-/WB/Sunday/Diva De Luna//30502238 2017530

% % % % %

7487 WELTFERNE Emma Bishop 68.71471.857 0.000 72.857 71.143NSW % 80.000
13( )8( ) 4( )M/7/BA/169/GER/OLDBG/Swarovski/StPr St Weltfuerstin/Fuerst Heinrich/22001892 2101734

% % % % %

6247 DANORA Robbie Soster 68.85771.429 0.000 72.714 71.000NSW % 90.000
12( )9( ) 5( )M//BR/165/GER/HANN/Danone/-//20093850 2104776

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien 67.71472.857 0.000 71.571 70.714VIC % 100.000
16( )6( ) 9( ) M/6/BA/168/AUS/WB/FidertaNZL/Revelwood Daylite/Donnerschwee/Sandro Hit/710002217002825

% % % % %

1961 LEGEND OF LOXLEY (IMP) Jayden Brown 71.00070.857 0.000 69.143 70.333QLD % 110.000
6( )12( ) 15( )S/8/BL/170/GER/RHEIN/Lord Loxley/Verb. Pr. St. Dina/Diamantino/40017940 4006969

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Birds EquiSports
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

7888 SANTA FE MD Rodney Martin 68.71472.143 0.000 70.000 70.286NSW % 120.000
13( )7( ) 12( )M//BL/160/AUS/WB/San Jose (imp)/Madonna/Donnerhall/22000949 2112613

% % % % %

5298 STANMORE PARK ROYSTON Suzanne Doyle 66.85771.000 0.000 70.714 69.524NSW % 130.000
21( )11( ) 11( )G/6/BA/177/AUS/WB/Royal Hit/Stanmore Park Molly/Royal Hit/22001048 2101804

% % % % %

2373 JAYBEE ALARIA India Levene 67.00066.571 0.000 73.714 69.095WA % 140.000
20( )24( ) 3( )M//BA/168/AUS/WB/Jaybee Alabaster/Jaybee Amazon/Aachimedes/30047284 8200010

% % % % %

7763 MW SHOCKWAVE Katina Smith 70.00067.286 0.000 68.000 68.429NSW % 150.000
8( )21( ) 22( )G/6/BR BL/176/AUS/WB/Swarovski/MW Weltessa/Weltmeyer/22000827 2031639

% % % % %

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 69.00068.143 0.000 67.857 68.333NSW % 160.000
10( )16( ) 23( )M/5/BA/162/AUS/WB/Celerity Park Fabulous Lad/Pacific Halo//22001149 2114647

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Michael Baker 66.57167.000 0.000 71.000 68.190VIC % 170.000
23( )22( ) 10( )G/6//174/AUS/WB/Jaybee Alabaster /Jaybee Colleen/Carbine/40019355 3026728

% % % % %

7288 STAATSMANN Brett Peel 68.42967.429 0.000 67.857 67.905NSW % 180.000
15( )20( ) 23( )G/7/CH/167/AUS/TRAK/Saaleck/Jessica//22000218 2117385

% % % % %

3745 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) Kaz Roe 67.42968.000 0.000 67.429 67.619QLD % 190.000
17( )17( ) 26( )G//BA/168/AUS/HANN/Fishermans Friend/Donna Bonita/Don Bosco/40019580 4009839

% % % % %

3775 FREE CLOUD Janet Seccull 64.00070.000 0.000 68.749 67.583VIC % 200.000
32( )14( ) 18( )M/6/GR/180/AUS/WB/Free Cloud/Belcam Celia/Capone/30045190 3105323

% % % % %

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 67.42965.429 0.000 69.429 67.429NSW % 210.000
17( )29( ) 14( )S/6/BA/165/AUS/WB/TB/Sunny Boy/Feathers XX//22000642 2114193

% % % % %

553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-fellows 66.85766.714 0.000 68.714 67.428NSW % 220.000
21( )23( ) 19( )G//BL/170/AUS/HANN/Royal Classic/Larundel Graceful/Larundel Gandalf/220016202049375

% % % % %

7578 DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO Kaitlin Dooney 66.28666.571 0.000 68.429 67.095QLD % 230.000
25( )24( ) 20( )G/6/BA/165/AUS/WB/Saaleck/Carin/APH Corlolo/22000481 4007707

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Birds EquiSports
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

172 ROYAL BALLET RW Gina Montgomery 63.71468.000 0.000 69.000 66.905NSW % 240.000
33( )17( ) 16( )M//Ch/170/AUS/WB/Royal Hit/Revelwood Bon Bon /22001893 2028817

% % % % %

582 FURST FLING Robyn Targa 66.42967.571 0.000 66.429 66.810NSW % 250.000
24( )19( ) 28( )G/6/BL/BR/183/AUS/WB/Furst Romancier/Neversfelde Farika/22001148 2028147

% % % % %

921 WISTERIA Justin Worthy 67.14366.143 0.000 66.429 66.572NSW % 260.000
19( )27( ) 28( )M/5/CH/160/AUS/HANN/WorldWide PB/Miss Lionheart//22002217 2102425

% % % % %

7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton 64.14366.571 0.000 69.000 66.571NSW % 270.000
31( )24( ) 16( )G/6/Dark BR/174/AUS/WB/Blue Hors Hotline/Skyview Brydie/Don Xavier/20094851 2101421

% % % % %

6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber 69.57165.429 0.000 64.571 66.524NSW % 280.000
9( )29( ) 32( )G/11/CH/168/AUS/WB/Kinnordy Graziano/Kildare Kate//20094626 2115954

% % % % %

7314 FLORETTE HG Alexis Hellyer 64.28669.286 0.000 65.857 66.476NSW % 290.000
30( )15( ) 30( )M/5/BA/168/AUS/WB/Florestan/Brindabella /Breitling w/20094962 2109292

% % % % %

5850 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen 65.00066.000 0.000 66.857 65.952QLD % 300.000
27( )28( ) 27( )M//BL/170/NED/KWPN/De Niro/Tia Mabria/Florestan I/40019777 4009816

% % % % %

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini 64.71463.857 0.000 67.857 65.476WA % 310.000
29( )32( ) 23( )G/9/GR /170/AUS/WB/Richmead Medallion/Pardon Moi/Regardez Moi/20092752 8003545

% % % % %

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 64.85765.143 0.000 64.857 64.952NSW % 320.000
28( )31( ) 31( )G/5/BA/165/AUS/WB/Le Grand de Pomme/Annie/Namnibah Challenger/22000880 2041331

% % % % %

8067 KATNISS EVERGLEE Lizzie Wilson-fellows 65.57162.286 0.000 64.571 64.143NSW % 330.000
26( )34( ) 32( ) M/6/BA/160/AUS/CB X/Austral Park Midnight Magic/Georgia/Blue Hors Cavan/220011752049375

% % % % %

6813 MYSTIC KEISHA Tanase Peckham 63.28663.571 0.000 64.286 63.714NSW % 340.000
34( )33( ) 35( )M//BA/160/AUS/WB/Krack A Jack C/Rain Dancer/Regardez Moi/20094936 2101425

% % % % %

8039 JINGLE BELL Serena Ireland 63.00062.286 0.000 64.429 63.238% 350.000
35( )34( ) 34( )

% % % % %

25/10/2015 2:53:19 PM Page 3 of 4Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Adam Riess (VIC)Judge C: Liz Coe (QLD)Judge E: - Judge H Fiona Heysen (SA) Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Birds EquiSports
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

5818 DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Sheridyn Ashwood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

S/6/CH/174/NZL/WB/Rock Star/-/De Niro/40019695 2039149

% % % % %

6019 DEEREEN LACROIX Sheridyn Ashwood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

M/5/BR/160/-/HANN/Legend of Loxley/APH Miriam//41000590 2039149

% % % % %

7774 CALLUM PARK RADCLIFFE Antoinette Lorimer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

G//LCH/-/AUS/OLDBG/-/-//22000819 2117757

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton 66.571 1
6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber 66.524 2
3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini 65.476 3

Novice 2.2 AOR
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Birds EquiSports
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

130 DAYTONA JOY David Mckinnon 75.0000.000 73.448 0.000 76.207NSW % 180.172
1( )6( )1( )M//BL/173/AUS/OLDEN/Johnson/Dormello /Feinerstern/22001659 2103481

% % % % %

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Heath Ryan 75.3450.000 72.241 0.000 73.333NSW % 272.414
2( )4( )3( )G//CH/170/-/WB/Sunday/Diva De Luna//30502238 2017530

% % % % %

2918 DONNA ELENA Maree Tomkinson 75.1720.000 68.448 0.000 71.724VIC % 371.552
4( )5( )9( )M/5/BR/173/GER/HANN/Don Schufro/Beuty Bolera/BOLERO/30502210 3015807

% % % % %

7888 SANTA FE MD Rodney Martin 75.5170.000 68.793 0.000 71.667NSW % 470.690
5( )3( )8( )M//BL/160/AUS/WB/San Jose (imp)/Madonna/Donnerhall/22000949 2112613

% % % % %

7487 WELTFERNE Emma Bishop 73.2760.000 70.862 0.000 71.609NSW % 570.690
5( )7( )5( )M/7/BA/169/GER/OLDBG/Swarovski/StPr St Weltfuerstin/Fuerst Heinrich/22001892 2101734

% % % % %

6332 AMBERLEY RAVENNA Courtney Larard 71.5520.000 72.414 0.000 70.977NSW % 668.966
9( )10( )2( )M/7/Dark BA/166/AUS/WB/Ramadan/Amber/Winterkonig/20093967 2102651

% % % % %

697 NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa 76.3790.000 67.759 0.000 70.805NSW % 768.276
11( )1( )14( )G/4/BR/171/AUS/AWHA/Sir Donnerhall/Neversfeld Kudu/Kassiber/22002045 2204059

% % % % %

5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle 75.8620.000 68.448 0.000 70.402QLD % 866.897
13( )2( )9( )M/6/BL/170/AUS/WB/Don Frederico/Ribera Grande//40019578 4004070

% % % % %

6247 DANORA Robbie Soster 72.9310.000 67.241 0.000 70.287NSW % 970.690
5( )8( )16( )M//BR/165/GER/HANN/Danone/-//20093850 2104776

% % % % %

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 72.7590.000 69.483 0.000 69.253NSW % 1065.517
18( )9( )7( )M/5/BA/162/AUS/WB/Celerity Park Fabulous Lad/Pacific Halo//22001149 2114647

% % % % %

553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-fellows 68.9660.000 71.552 0.000 68.334NSW % 1164.483
23( )14( )4( )G//BL/170/AUS/HANN/Royal Classic/Larundel Graceful/Larundel Gandalf/220016202049375

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Birds EquiSports
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

582 FURST FLING Robyn Targa 69.6550.000 68.448 0.000 68.276NSW % 1266.724
14( )12( )9( )G/6/BL/BR/183/AUS/WB/Furst Romancier/Neversfelde Farika/22001148 2028147

% % % % %

172 ROYAL BALLET RW Gina Montgomery 68.7930.000 68.448 0.000 68.218NSW % 1367.414
12( )15( )9( )M//Ch/170/AUS/WB/Royal Hit/Revelwood Bon Bon /22001893 2028817

% % % % %

5080 WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY David Mckinnon 68.7930.000 63.276 0.000 67.931NSW % 1471.724
3( )15( )27( )M//Ch/165/AUS/HANN/Lord Loxley/Woodside Donatella/22002106 2103481

% % % % %

7578 DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO Kaitlin Dooney 68.1030.000 65.517 0.000 67.701QLD % 1569.483
8( )18( )21( )G/6/BA/165/AUS/WB/Saaleck/Carin/APH Corlolo/22000481 4007707

% % % % %

7288 STAATSMANN Brett Peel 67.2410.000 67.759 0.000 67.011NSW % 1666.034
15( )22( )14( )G/7/CH/167/AUS/TRAK/Saaleck/Jessica//22000218 2117385

% % % % %

7763 MW SHOCKWAVE Katina Smith 68.1030.000 69.655 0.000 67.011NSW % 1663.276
25( )18( )6( )G/6/BR BL/176/AUS/WB/Swarovski/MW Weltessa/Weltmeyer/22000827 2031639

% % % % %

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 70.0000.000 68.448 0.000 66.724NSW % 1861.724
34( )11( )9( )G/5/BA/165/AUS/WB/Le Grand de Pomme/Annie/Namnibah Challenger/22000880 2041331

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien 65.6900.000 65.690 0.000 66.667VIC % 1968.621
10( )26( )20( )

1

M/6/BA/168/AUS/WB/FidertaNZL/Revelwood Daylite/Donnerschwee/Sandro Hit/710002217002825

% % % % %

3745 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) Kaz Roe 67.7590.000 63.966 0.000 65.920QLD % 2066.034
15( )20( )24( )G//BA/168/AUS/HANN/Fishermans Friend/Donna Bonita/Don Bosco/40019580 4009839

% % % % %

921 WISTERIA Justin Worthy 67.4140.000 64.138 0.000 65.747NSW % 2165.690
17( )21( )23( )M/5/CH/160/AUS/HANN/WorldWide PB/Miss Lionheart//22002217 2102425

% % % % %

5850 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen 68.7930.000 65.862 0.000 65.690QLD % 2262.414
30( )15( )19( )M//BL/170/NED/KWPN/De Niro/Tia Mabria/Florestan I/40019777 4009816

% % % % %

7314 FLORETTE HG Alexis Hellyer 67.2410.000 66.034 0.000 65.402NSW % 2362.931
27( )22( )17( )M/5/BA/168/AUS/WB/Florestan/Brindabella /Breitling w/20094962 2109292

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Birds EquiSports
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

3775 FREE CLOUD Janet Seccull 66.2070.000 66.034 0.000 65.345VIC % 2463.793
24( )25( )17( )M/6/GR/180/AUS/WB/Free Cloud/Belcam Celia/Capone/30045190 3105323

% % % % %

5298 STANMORE PARK ROYSTON Suzanne Doyle 69.1380.000 61.897 0.000 65.230NSW % 2564.655
21( )13( )30( )G/6/BA/177/AUS/WB/Royal Hit/Stanmore Park Molly/Royal Hit/22001048 2101804

% % % % %

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini 67.0690.000 65.345 0.000 65.115WA % 2662.931
27( )24( )22( )G/9/GR /170/AUS/WB/Richmead Medallion/Pardon Moi/Regardez Moi/20092752 8003545

% % % % %

8067 KATNISS EVERGLEE Lizzie Wilson-fellows 65.6900.000 63.276 0.000 63.678NSW % 2762.069
32( )26( )27( ) M/6/BA/160/AUS/CB X/Austral Park Midnight Magic/Georgia/Blue Hors Cavan/220011752049375

% % % % %

6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber 64.4830.000 63.448 0.000 63.391NSW % 2862.241
31( )28( )25( )G/11/CH/168/AUS/WB/Kinnordy Graziano/Kildare Kate//20094626 2115954

% % % % %

2373 JAYBEE ALARIA India Levene 63.2760.000 61.552 0.000 63.333WA % 2965.172
20( )30( )33( )M//BA/168/AUS/WB/Jaybee Alabaster/Jaybee Amazon/Aachimedes/30047284 8200010

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Michael Baker 64.4830.000 61.724 0.000 63.161VIC % 3063.276
25( )28( )31( )G/6//174/AUS/WB/Jaybee Alabaster /Jaybee Colleen/Carbine/40019355 3026728

% % % % %

1961 LEGEND OF LOXLEY (IMP) Jayden Brown 61.7240.000 62.241 0.000 63.103QLD % 3165.345
19( )33( )29( )S/8/BL/170/GER/RHEIN/Lord Loxley/Verb. Pr. St. Dina/Diamantino/40017940 4006969

% % % % %

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 62.9310.000 61.552 0.000 63.046NSW % 3264.655
21( )31( )33( )

1

S/6/BA/165/AUS/WB/TB/Sunny Boy/Feathers XX//22000642 2114193

% % % % %

8039 JINGLE BELL Serena Ireland 62.5860.000 63.448 0.000 62.988% 3362.931
27( )32( )25( )

% % % % %

6813 MYSTIC KEISHA Tanase Peckham 60.0000.000 60.000 0.000 60.690NSW % 3462.069
32( )34( )35( )M//BA/160/AUS/WB/Krack A Jack C/Rain Dancer/Regardez Moi/20094936 2101425

% % % % %

7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton 59.8280.000 61.724 0.000 60.632NSW % 3560.345
35( )35( )31( )G/6/Dark BR/174/AUS/WB/Blue Hors Hotline/Skyview Brydie/Don Xavier/20094851 2101421

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Birds EquiSports
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 25 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

5818 DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Sheridyn Ashwood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

S/6/CH/174/NZL/WB/Rock Star/-/De Niro/40019695 2039149

% % % % %

6019 DEEREEN LACROIX Sheridyn Ashwood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

M/5/BR/160/-/HANN/Legend of Loxley/APH Miriam//41000590 2039149

% % % % %

7774 CALLUM PARK RADCLIFFE Antoinette Lorimer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

G//LCH/-/AUS/OLDBG/-/-//22000819 2117757

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini 65.115 1
6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber 63.391 2
7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton 60.632 3

Novice 2.3 AOR
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Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

130 DAYTONA JOY David Mckinnon (NSW) 74.381 30 76.207 30 60 1
2918 DONNA ELENA Maree Tomkinson (VIC) 73.238 28 71.724 28 56 2
6332 AMBERLEY RAVENNA Courtney Larard (NSW) 74.238 29 70.977 25 54 3
168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Heath Ryan (NSW) 71.714 24 73.333 29 53 4
697 NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa (NSW) 72.191 26 70.805 24 50 5

5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle (QLD) 72.381 27 70.402 23 50 5
7487 WELTFERNE Emma Bishop (NSW) 71.143 23 71.609 26 49 7
7888 SANTA FE MD Rodney Martin (NSW) 70.286 19 71.667 27 46 8
6247 DANORA Robbie Soster (NSW) 71.000 22 70.287 22 44 9
5080 WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY David Mckinnon (NSW) 71.857 25 67.931 17 42 10
8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright (NSW) 68.333 15 69.253 21 36 11
221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien (VIC) 70.714 21 66.667 12 33 12

7763 MW SHOCKWAVE Katina Smith (NSW) 68.429 16 67.011 15 31 13
553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-fellows (NSW) 67.428 9 68.334 20 29 14

7288 STAATSMANN Brett Peel (NSW) 67.905 13 67.011 15 28 15
582 FURST FLING Robyn Targa (NSW) 66.810 6 68.276 19 25 16
172 ROYAL BALLET RW Gina Montgomery (NSW) 66.905 7 68.218 18 25 16

7578 DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO Kaitlin Dooney (QLD) 67.095 8 67.701 16 24 18
5298 STANMORE PARK ROYSTON Suzanne Doyle (NSW) 69.524 18 65.230 6 24 18
3745 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) Kaz Roe (QLD) 67.619 12 65.920 11 23 20

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

3745 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) Kaz Roe (QLD) 67.619 12 65.920 11 23 20
1961 LEGEND OF LOXLEY (IMP) Jayden Brown (QLD) 70.333 20 63.103 1 21 21
2373 JAYBEE ALARIA India Levene (WA) 69.095 17 63.333 2 19 22
3775 FREE CLOUD Janet Seccull (VIC) 67.583 11 65.345 7 18 23
921 WISTERIA Justin Worthy (NSW) 66.572 5 65.747 10 15 24

5 JAYBEE ALI Michael Baker (VIC) 68.190 14 63.161 1 15 24
7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith (NSW) 64.952 1 66.724 13 14 26
7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt (NSW) 67.429 10 63.046 1 11 27
5850 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen (QLD) 65.952 1 65.690 9 10 28
7314 FLORETTE HG Alexis Hellyer (NSW) 66.476 2 65.402 8 10 28
3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (WA) 65.476 1 65.115 5 6 30
6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber (NSW) 66.524 3 63.391 3 6 30
8067 KATNISS EVERGLEE Lizzie Wilson-fellows (NSW) 64.143 1 63.678 4 5 32
7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton (NSW) 66.571 4 60.632 1 5 32
8039 JINGLE BELL Serena Ireland 63.238 1 61.621 1 2 34
6813 MYSTIC KEISHA Tanase Peckham (NSW) 63.714 1 60.690 1 2 34
5818 DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Sheridyn Ashwood (NSW) 0.000 0.000 0
6019 DEEREEN LACROIX Sheridyn Ashwood (NSW) 0.000 0.000 0
7774 CALLUM PARK RADCLIFFE Antoinette Lorimer (NSW) 0.000 0.000 0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Bridle Number: 130

Rider Name: David McKinnon

Horse Name: Daytona Joy

Class Name: Novice 2.3

Percentage: 76.207%



2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Bridle Number: 4140

Rider Name: Elloise Devlin

Horse Name: BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA

1st Place FEI Young Rider CDI-Y Team 70.947%

&

1st Place FEI Young Rider CDI-Y Individual 70.447%



EA State Teams

NSW 213.981
Daniella Dierks (NSW) 70.965

SOLO FELIZ 70.965

Michelle Baker (NSW) 72.25

BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI 72.25

Sharon Potter (NSW) 70.766

BRADGATE PARK DELILAH 70.766

QLD 209.283
Emma Flavelle (QLD) 209.283

CABARET C 69.956

FIDERFURST 71.577

PREMONITION (IMP) 67.75

VIC 204.365
Hayley Gilbert (VIC) 70.45

SUGARLOAF RUBINELL 70.45

Janet Seccull (VIC) 68.125

FREE CLOUD 68.125

Maree Tomkinson (VIC) 65.79

STARLIGHT 65.79

WA 191.471
Deon Stokes (WA) 71.272

DON DANCIER 71.272

India Levene (WA) 59.208

JAYBEE ALARIA 59.208

Jamie Bawden (WA) 60.991

TOLLEN PARK DIVA 60.991

Grand Total 819.1
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